COCKTAILS

WHISKY & WHISKEY COCKTAILS

MANHATTAN
Canadian Club, antica formula, angostura bitters

ZAZARAC
Bouliet Rye whiskey, sugar, paychaud’s bitters

MINT JULEP
Bouliet bourbon, sugar syrup, angostura,
bitter mint leaves

WHISKY SOUR
Johnny Walker Red Rye Finish, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
egg white (optional), bitters angostura

WINE TAILS
SANGRIA

Metaxa 5, Red wine, ginger syrup, apple syrup,
grape fruit syrup

WHITE SANGRIA
Old Tom Gin, White wine, lime juice, pine apple syrup,
mango and passion syrup

COGNAC - BRANDY - METAXA COCKTAILS
EAST INDIA

Henessy, triple sec, lemon, orange, maraschino liqueur,
pomegranate syrup

BRANDY ALEXANDER

Henessy, coffee liqueur, heavy cream, nag meg

METAXA STARS
Metaxa, Lemon & orange juice, rose syrup,
lemon, bitters

MOCKTAILS

SIN ALCOHOLITO
VIRGIN MARY
TROPICAL FRUIT
FOREST FRUITS

APERITIFS - SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, aperol, soda water

HUGO

Prosecco, mint leaves, elderflower syrup

BELLINI
Champagne, fresh peach pure

KIR ROYALE
Champagne, cream de cassis

AMERICANO
Campari, antica formula, soda water

1. Zntnote To long drink Tng apeokeiag oag Pe amAoug I} premium GuvoUOGUOUG.

2. OmolodnmoTe KAaoIKO cocktail e Tov TPATIO TTOU EMBUEITE Pe
amAoUG 1} premium cuvSuaopoug.
3. H avapi€n pe premium avouKTIKO EXEL XpEWON 2 €

9,20 €

10,40 €

9,20 €

9,20 €

8,10 €

8,10 €

9,20 €

9,20 €

9,20 €

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

9,20 €
9,20 €
9,20 €
9,20 €

9,20 €

0 a6£0T0G MPWTAYWVIOTIG!

KpUOTAAAIVOG... JE XOPOKTNPA, KUBOG, UTOAQ, TPIUMO, XIOVI, HOPWEG Kol
oXNuUOTO TIOU SivOupE OTOV TGYO, O OTI0IOG TIPOCWEPEL yonTEia, OpOPYIA
OAAG TOIUTOXPOVO EXEL KO TOV HEYOAUTEPO POAO O€ €va uTop, aWoUl Eival
QUTOG TIOU HE TNV KOTAAANAN TEXVIKI PETATPEMEL éval TIOTO 1) €va cocktail og
KATL TO §EXWPLOTO.

E6w oto Navy Blend amobidoupe o€ auTOV TOV TPWTAYWVIOTH, TOV TIAYO, TNV
onuaocia Tou Tou aPUOTEL KOl GOG TIPOCPEPOUE TNV EUTIEIPIO TOU TIAYOU OF
OAEG TIG HOPWEG TOU, PE TNV XPNON CUYXPOVWY HNnXavwy Tdyou Bobeiog
katawuéng (-27°C).

Cocktail

3TIG 13 Mdiou 1806 epavifeTal n mPpWTN dnuoacieuon tng AéEng “cocktail”
otoug New York Times. To 1862 €kbibeTal o TPWTOG 06NYdG yio To bar, o
omoiog ouumepAapBavel peBodoloyia Kal ouvTayEg yia cocktails amd tov
Jerry Thomas. H avapi§n (cocktail) amaitei To MAVTPEUQA TPIWVY TOUAGXIOTOV
YEUOTIKWY OUOTOTIKWY: TNG SUvaung, Tou €ival To oAKOOA, TNG YAUKUTNTAG,
TOU HOG TTPOCWEPOULV N JaxXapn, TO WEAL, N ayoln Kol TO GQEVTAUL Kal TNG
08UTNTOG OPIOUEVWY (PUOIKWY UNIKWY, OTIWG TO (POUTa Kal KUPiwg Ta
eomepldoeldn.

AuTO civat Aoimov To piyua (blend), mou €xoupe emAéSEl va 0aG TTPOGWEPOU-
HE KOl CUMTIEPIAGUBAVEL TOUG TIOPATIGVW YEUOTIKOUG OUVOUOOUOUG, TNV
APLOTN TEXVIKN TIPOETOIUOCIOG KOl OEPPBIPIOUOTOG OAAG KOl TNV Gwoyn
£€uTNPETNON, £TOL WOTE O EMIOKETTNG KOG VO BIWOEL Pt GUVOAIKR EPTIELpiQ,
YeUOEWY, XOAAPWONG Kot S100KESAONG...

NAVY BLEND 2018

The invisible star!

Crystal... with character, cube, ball, crushed, snow, all shapes and forms of
ice, which fascinates but at the same time has the most important role in a
bar, as with the right technique it turns a drink or a cocktail into a specialty.
Here in Navy Blend ice is recognized as the absolute star and we offer you
the experience of ice in all its forms with the use of modern deep freezing
ice machines (-27°C).

Cocktail

On the 13th of May 1806 the word “cocktail” is published for the first time in
New York Times. In 1862 Jerry Thomas issues the first bartender’s guide
including methodology and recipes for cocktails. For the creation of a
cocktail at least 3 ingredients need to come together: alcohol, which is the
cocktail's power, sweetness brought by sugar, honey, agave or maple and
acidity brought by certain natural components, such as fruit, mainly citrus
fruit.

So this is the blend we have chosen to offer you and it includes above flavor
combinations, excellent preparation and serving techniques as well as
impeccable service, so that our visitors may have an overall experience of
tastes, relaxation and fun...

NAVY BLEND 2018

S0@OKAN Bevighou 1 - 741 00 P€Bupvo
1, Sofokli Venizelou str. - 74100
Rethymno - Crete - Greece

T: 0030 28310 50184 -+ fb: NAVY BLEND
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spirits+drinks

COCKTAILS

VODKA COCKTAILS

LEGENDARY 10,40 €
Vodka, homemade honey syrup, passion fruit, Tanquaray foam
COSMOPOLITAN 9,20 €
Smirnoff, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice

MOSCOW MULE 9,20 €
Smirnoff, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Ginger beer

BLOODY MARY 9,20 €

Smirnoff, tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco,
Worcester sauce, salt, pepper

WILD FOREST 9,80 €

Van Gogh Acai, Mastic Tears, wild berries, spice Chutney

GIN COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI 9,20 €
Gordons, Noilly Prat, olive or lemon twist

NEGRONI 9,20 €
Tanquaray, Campari, Carpano Rosso, soda

GIN FIZZ 9,20 €
Gordons, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water

THE LAST WORD 10,40 €
Gordons, Chartursue, maraschino liquer

FIG SOUR MASTICHA 10,40 €

Gordons + Van Gogh, freshly squeeze, lemon & orange juice,
Mastic Tears, Fig chatney

TEQUILA COCKTAILS

SPICY PALOMA 9,20 €
Jose Cuervo, fresh lime juice, pink grapefruit soda, smoky salt rim
MARGARITA 9,20 €
Jose Cuervo, triple sec, lime juice, salt rim

TOMMYS 9,20 €
Jose Cuervo, Agave nectar, lime juice

THE SPICY MANGOS 10,40 €

Jose Cuervo & Don Julio Tequila, lime juice, mango,
pure ginger syrup, ginger, bitters

RUM COCKTAILS

DAQUIRI 9,20 €
Sandiago de Cuba, lime, sugar, Maraschino liqueur

CASABLANCA 10,40 €
Rum, lime, strawberry, jasmin foam

MAI THAI 10,40 €

Pampero, Clement, Dark Cave, freshly squizze, lime,
almond syrup, orange liqueur

RUM SWIZZLE 10,40 €
Pampero, Clement, Zacapa 23, a blend of Rum, lime juice,
orange juice, pine apple syrup, passion fruit puree, angostura bitters

PASSION MARTINI 10,40 €

Clement, Zacapa 23, passion pure, pine apple, chatney lime
bitters cardamon

CAIPIRINHA 9,20 €
Ypioca casasha, lime, brown sugar

MOJITO 9,20 €
Havana 3, lime, sugar, soda water, mint leaves

MOJITO PASSION MANGO 9,20 €

Havana 3, mango, passion fruit, lime, soda water, mint leaves



COFFEE

EAANVIKOG Kaeg / Greek coffee 2,70 €
EAANVIKOG KaEG SITTAGG /Double greek coffee 3,70 €
Frappe instant coffee 3,30 €
Frappe / Instant coffee Decaf 3,30 €
Kawég piAtpou d1mAdg / Filter coffee double 3,70 €
Espresso/ Double espresso 3,20 € /3,90 €
Espresso Decaf / Double espresso Decaf 3,50 € /3,90 €
Espresso freddo 330 €
Espresso Americano 3,90 €
Espresso Macchiato 3,90 €
Cappuccino / Double Capuccino 3,80 € / 4,80 €

Cappuccino Decaf / Double Capuccino Decaf 3,80 € / 4,90 €

Cappuccino freddo 3,80 €
Cappuccino freddo Decaf 3,80 €
Latte 3,80 €
Latte freddo 3,80 €
PREMIUM COFFEE

Irish coffee 8,30 €
Calypso coffee 8,30 €
Baileys coffee 8,30 €
ERACLEA CHOCOLATE Hor & cotp

YokoAata MaAaktog / Milk Chocolate 4,40 €
Mavpn 2okoAata / Dark Chocolate 4,40 €
Aeukn ZokoAata / White Chocolate 4,40 €

MaUpn 2okoAdTa xwpig axapn/Dark sugarless chocolate 4,40 €

HERBS + TEA

KpnTikd Botava / Traditional tea with Cretan herbs 3,30 €

MELSNA TEA

ApwHaTIKG PUAAO ToayloU / Leaves Earl Grey Tea 4,40 €
®UAAa Toaytou amo Ivbia / India Darjeeling tea 4,40 €
®UA amd pouTa Tou acoug / Fruits of the forest 4,40 €
®UANQ TTpaoIvou Toaylou / Green Tea Leaves 4,40 €
ICE TEA

Aepovi [ Lemon 3,90 €
Pobakivo / Peach 3,90 €
Batopoupo / Raspberry 3,90 €
FRUIT JUICES

D pEOKOG XUPOG TOPTOKAAL / Fresh orange juice 4,40 €
DPETKOG XUUOG PPoUTWY emoxng / Fresh seasonal fruit juice 5,00 €
suTikn Aepovada / Homemade Fresh lemonade 5,00 €
Xupuog @poutwv / Fruit juice (bottle) 3,40 €
MILKSHAKES

Bavilia - Mavyko / Vanilla - Mango 5,00 €
®pdaoula - Kepaal / Strawberry - Cherry 5,00 €
YokoAata - TCivtéep / Chocolate - Ginger 5,00 €
Mmavava - Avavag / Banana - Pineapple 5,00 €

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light
Orangeade, Lemonade, Gazoza
Soda Water, Tonic water
AvBpaxkouUyxo vepo / Sparkling water
AvBpaxoUyxo vepo /Sparkling water
EmitpaméQio vepd / Table water

PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS

Aegean Tonik
Lemon Tonic

Pink Grapefruit Soda
Ginger Beer

CIDER

MnAitng / Cold Apple

BEERS

Draught

Fischer Pils

Fischer Pils

Bottle

Brink’s blonde lager (BIO)
Brink’s dark (BIO)
Paulaner Weissbier

Non Alcoholic beer

WINE BY GLASS

Aeuko [ White Klados Great Hawk
PoC¢ / Rose Toplou Monastery
Kokkivo/Red Klados Her King

250ml
250ml
250ml
330ml
11t
1lt.

330ml

300ml
400ml

330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml

150ml
150ml
150ml

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
4,80 €
2,80 €

4,40 €
4,40 €
4,40 €
4,60 €

520 €

4,00 €
5,50 €

5,50 €
5,50 €
7,50 €
4,60 €

5,20 €
5,20 €
5,20 €

SPARKLING WINE + CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco
Prosecco
Moscato D’ Asti
Bianconero
Veuve Clicquot
Veuve Clicquot

SWEET WINE

Deus Maupodawvn Cavino /
Deus Mavrodafni Cavino

200ml
750ml
700ml
200ml
375ml
750ml

150ml

10,50 €
23,00 €
23,00 €

9,00 €
46,00 €
86,00 €

5,50 €

SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff, Stolichnaya, Absolut
PREMIUM VODKA

Ketel

Van Gogh Pineapple, Van Gogh Acai
Titos, Ciroc

Elit Stoli

Belouga

PISCO

Barsol

GIN

Gordons, Beefeater

Tanqueray, Haymans, Plymouth
PREMIUM GIN

Tanqueray Ten, Givine

Botanist, Hendricks, Van Gogh
Monkey 47, Mare

RUM

Pampero, Havana 3, Sadiago de Cuba
Bacardi, Clement

PREMIUM RUM

Havana 7 y.o.

Appleton 12 y.o.

Selection di Maestro

Botran 15 y.o.

Angostura 1919

Admiral Rodney

Plantation Pineapple
Clement 15 y.o.

Diplomatico Reserva
Zacapa 23

Zacapa X0

CHASASA

Pitu

Ypioca

MESCAL

Vida

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo, Olmega

Ocho

PREMIUM TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco, Don Julio Reposanto
Ocho Special, Olmega Altos
Jose Cuervo Traditional

8,10 €

9,20 €
9,20 €
10,40 €
12,70 €
12,70 €

9,20 €

8,10 €
8,10 €

10,40 €
10,40 €
11,50 €

8,10 €
8,10 €

10,40 €
11,50 €
13,80 €
13,80 €
13,80 €
17,30 €

10,40 €
23,00 €

11,50 €
13,80 €
23,00 €

8,10 €
10,40 €

10,40 €

8,10 €
9,20 €

10,40 €
10,40 €
10,40 €

WHISKYS & WHISKEYS blended and malts

Johnny Walker, Famous Grouse, Ballantine’s

Johnny Walker Double Black, Chivas Regal
Oban, Singleton, Cardhu

Talisker Storm, Talisker 10 y.o.

Talisker Port Ruighe

Macallan, Glenfidisch 12 y.o.

Ardbeg

Lagavulin 16 y.o.

Jameson, Bushmills
Bushmills 12 y.o.

BOURBON & RAY

Buliet Ray, Wild Turkey
Four Roses, Canadians club, Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Gentleman, Makers Mark

BRANDIES & COGNAC

Calvados, Bushenell

Hennessy

Courvoisier V.S., Remy Martin V.S.0.P.
METAXA 5 stars

METAXA 7 stars

METAXA 12 stars

METAXA Private Reserve

LIQUERS

Fernet Branca, Galliano

Kalhua, Jagermeister

Saint Germain, Cynar, Montenegro
Cointreau

VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco / Rosso/ Dry / Extra Dry
Cinzano, Dolin Sweet

Carpano Antica Formula

Carpano Classico / Bianco / Rosso
Noilly Prat Dry

APERITIFS

8,10 €

9,20 €
10,40 €
10,40 €
11,50 €
11,50 €
12,70 €
18,40 €

8,10 €
9,20 €

9,20 €
9,20 €
10,40 €

9,20 €
8,70 €
9,80 €
6,50 €
7,00 €
8,10 €
9,20 €

6,50 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
8,10 €

6,90 €
6,90 €
9,20 €
6,90 €
6,90 €

Paxi-Movr TomAoU / Raki-Toplou Monastery 200ml 11,50 €
000 BapBaytavwn Mpdovo / OUZO Varvagianni green200ml 10,40 €
0070 BapBayidvvn MmAe / Ouzo Varvagianni blue 200ml 10,40 €

000 MToadn / Ouzo Pitsiladis
Tevtoupa / Tendura

Totmoupo Dark Cave / Tsipouro Dark Cave
Mastic tears

Mastic tears dry

Mastic Tears Lemon

Campari

Sherry Tio Pepe

Sherry Sandeman

200ml 16,10 €

6,00 €
9,20 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
7,00 €
5,80 €
4,60 €



